
MENDONÇA

- [] 

GEILEN

NICOLAS

10 - 00s1 [1:45]

GEILEN 

01s2 - 00s1 [7:52]

1

MENDONÇA JULIA
BRA/CBJ 

2

GEILEN JONI
NED/Judo Bond Nederland 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

- [] 

GEILEN

49
GEILEN
10 - 00 [0:45]

00s1 - 10s1 [3:25] 

GEILEN
10s1 - 00s1 [3:41]A 

JONI 

3

NICOLAS IÉLÉNA
FRA/Pôle France judo Strasbourg 

4

VRANOVÁ SÁRA

ECKMANN GRETA
CZE/Judo Klub Olomouc 

GER/Hamburger Judo-Verband e.V. 

9

41

25

57

NICOLAS

00s2 - 01s1 [4:00] 

34

- [] 

ECKMANN

MUHAMMED

01 - 00s2 [4:00] 

MUHAMMED

BASTOS

00s1 - 10s2 [5:28]

5

MUHAMMED SARAPHINA
GER/Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 

6

MYLLYLÄ RIINA

HANSEN JOSEFINE
FIN/Finnish Judo Association 

DEN/Judo Danmark 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

MYLLYLÄ

50
MUHAMMED
10s1 - 00s2 [4:00]

10 - 00s3 [4:42] 

7

HANGYI EVA
NED/Judoteam Groningen 

8

BASTOS EDUARDA
BRA/CBJ 

13

45

29

61

HANGYI

- [] 

36

- [] 

BASTOS

GARLAND

00s2 - 01s1 [4:00] 

ROBERTSON

BACKLUND

01s2 - 00 [4:00]

9

GARLAND MARLEY
GER/Niedersächsischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

10

BLACKWELL TALIAH

ROBERTSON LOIKA
FRA/Pôle France judo Strasbourg 

CAN/Judo Canada 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

ROBERTSON

51
BACKLUND
00 - 10 [1:53]

00s1 - 10s1 [3:45] 

RENES
00 - 01s1 [4:00]B 

11

BACKLUND VILDA

COOLEGEM SIJA
SWE/RIG Judo 

NED/Kenamju 

12

SUGIYAMA RIN

AVELINO MARIA
JPN/JAPAN 

BRA/CBJ 

11

43

27

59

BACKLUND

10 - 00 [1:31] 

38

10 - 00s2 [3:24] 

SUGIYAMA

MEFFERT

- [] 

MEFFERT

RENES

00s2 - 10 [4:39]

13
MEFFERT EMILIA
GER/Nordrhein-Westfälischer Judo-Verband 

14

LAIN-NAU SOLÈNE
SUI/CRPR 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

LAIN-NAU

52
RENES
00s2 - 10s1 [2:49]

10 - 00 [1:27] 

15
DEMARCO ANA
BRA/CBJ 

16

RENES ELENA
NED/Bushi Arnhem 

15

47

31

63

DEMARCO

- [] 

40

- [] 

RENES

LAVRIJSSEN

- [] 

LAVRIJSSEN

INOUE MACHADO

00s3 - 10s2 [5:00]

17

NURULLOEVA MARJONA

LAVRIJSSEN MAUD
UZB/Uzbekistan 

NED/Judo Bond Nederland 

18

KREIDIN IRINA
GER/Judo-Verband Berlin e.V. 

41

2

34

18

50

00s3 - 10 [1:28] 

KREIDIN

53
LAVRIJSSEN
10 - 00 [0:30]

11 - 00s1 [2:12] 

NOACK
00s1 - 10s1 [1:45]C 

19
LE ROUX ELOÏSE
FRA/Pôle France judo Strasbourg 

20

INOUE MACHADO CAROLINA
BRA/CBJ 

10

42

26

58

LE ROUX

- [] 

42

- [] 

INOUE MACHADO

MAGNABAL

- [] 

NOACK

LOVANG

00 - 11s1 [2:46]

21
MAGNABAL ADELINE
FRA/Pôle France judo de Bordeaux 

22

NOACK NELE
GER/Niedersächsischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

NOACK

54
NOACK
01 - 00s2 [4:00]

00 - 10 [0:22] 

23

HALBHEER SVENJA

NARVA ADA-ALEXIA
SUI/NLZ-Academy Brugg 

FIN/Finnish Judo Association 

24

LOVANG TYRA

CÂMARA SOPHIA
SWE/RIG Judo 

BRA/CBJ 

14

46

30

62

HALBHEER

10 - 00s1 [3:06] 

44

10 - 00s2 [2:04] 

LOVANG

BERR

- [] 

BERR

BAUER

10s1 - 00s3 [8:15]

25
BERR SONJA
GER/Bayerischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

26
BRISTEAU ANGÉLINE
FRA/Pôle France judo Strasbourg 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

55
BERR
10 - 00 [0:46]

- [1:42] 

BERR
10 - 00s3 [4:50]D 

27
BAUER SARA-JOY
GER/ARGE Baden-Württemberg 

28

DEKKER MYRTHE

YAMAZATO HARUKA
NED/Judo team Bollenstreek 

JPN/JAPAN 

12

44

28

60

BAUER

00 - 10 [1:22] 

46

- [] 

YAMAZATO

RIDDERING

01 - 10 [1:21] 

FEITOSA

STOCKHAUSEN

10s1 - 00 [2:08]

29

RIDDERING SUUS
NED/Judoteam Groningen 

30

VER EECKE SARA

FEITOSA ANA BEATRIZ
BEL/Judo Vlaanderen 

BRA/CBJ 

47

8

40

24

56

- [] 

FEITOSA

56
FEITOSA
10 - 00 [1:10]

00 - 11 [1:18] 

31

STOCKHAUSEN ZOE
GER/Nordrhein-Westfälischer Judo-Verband 

32

BOLD SHADEE

NØRSKOV MAI
SUI/RLZ BaBeSG 

DEN/Judo Danmark 

16

48

32

64

STOCKHAUSEN

01 - 11 [0:48] 

48

- [] 

NØRSKOV

NOACK

10 - 00 [2:49]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

Thuringia-Cup 2024 
Bad Blankenburg 

23.03.2024 

Jun_u21-63 

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 43 

S.
Fu
ks
 

10s1 - 00s3 [10:57]

GER/Niedersächsischer Judo-Verband e.V.
NELE

GEILEN

NED/Judo Bond Nederland 
JONI

A 

B 

C 

D 



Thuringia-Cup 2024 
Bad Blankenburg 

23.03.2024 

Jun_u21-63 

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 43 

Results

Pos

5

7

MENDONÇA

V74

Name

MUHAMMED

00s1 - 10s2 [4:00] 

7 SARA-JOY BAUER
GER/ARGE Baden-Württemberg 

1 JONI GEILEN
NED/Judo Bond Nederland 

2 NELE NOACK
GER/Niedersächsischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

3 SONJA BERR
GER/Bayerischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

3 ADELINE MAGNABAL
FRA/Pôle France judo de Bordeaux 

5 SARAPHINA MUHAMMED
GER/Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 
ELENA RENES
NED/Bushi Arnhem 
VILDA BACKLUND
SWE/RIG Judo 

61
MENDONÇA JULIA
BRA/CBJ 

NICOLAS IÉLÉNA
FRA/Pôle France judo Strasbourg 

65

75

BERR SONJA
GER/Bayerischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

MUHAMMED SARAPHINA

- [] 

00s3 - 11 [3:47] 

10 - 00 [1:15] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

NICOLAS

MUHAMMED SARAPHINA
GER/Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 

69

00s2 - 11s1 [2:42] 

BERR 
SONJA 

77

DEMARCO

BACKLUND

62
DEMARCO ANA
BRA/CBJ 

MEFFERT EMILIA
GER/Nordrhein-Westfälischer Judo-Verband 

66

- [] 

MEFFERT

BACKLUND VILDA
SWE/RIG Judo 

70

00 - 01s1 [4:00] 

00 - 10 [1:07] 

MAGNABAL

V73

MAGNABAL

10 - 00 [1:03] 

63
MAGNABAL ADELINE
FRA/Pôle France judo de Bordeaux 

LOVANG TYRA
SWE/RIG Judo 

67

76

RENES ELENA
NED/Bushi Arnhem 

MAGNABAL ADELINE

- [] 

10 - 00 [] 

10 - 00 [0:44] 

3. 

MAGNABAL

LAVRIJSSEN MAUD
NED/Judo Bond Nederland 

71

10 - 00 [1:16] 

MAGNABAL 
ADELINE 

78
BAUER

64

BAUER SARA-JOY
GER/ARGE Baden-Württemberg 

68

- [] 

BAUER

72

- [] 

- [] 

FI
N
A
L 

GEILEN 

01s2 - 00s1 [7:52]

1. 

JONI 
79

GEILEN JONI
NED/Judo Bond Nederland 

NOACK NELE
GER/Niedersächsischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

V60

V59

GER/Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 

FRA/Pôle France judo de Bordeaux 


